
Coaches:

Brian Thomas, Head Coach
Brian Brzuszkiewicz, Asst Coach

 Chittenango
(B) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 27, 2014 Wed Scrimmage Vernon-
Verona-Sherrill

10:00
AM

Chittenango HS-
Stadium NL

Aug 29, 2014 Fri Regular
Season @ Solvay 2:00

PM Solvay HS Large Gym NL

Sep 2, 2014 Tue Regular
Season @ Mexico 4:30

PM TBD L

Sep 9, 2014 Tue Regular
Season Fulton 7:00

PM
Chittenango HS-
Stadium L

Sep 11, 2014 Thu Regular
Season @ Homer 4:15

PM Homer High School L

Sep 13, 2014 Sat Regular
Season Phoenix 5:15

PM
Chittenango HS-
Stadium NL

Sep 16, 2014 Tue Regular
Season @ Marcellus 7:00

PM Marcellus Stadium Field L

Sep 18, 2014 Thu Regular
Season @ Cortland 7:00

PM
Barry ES Guido Baseball
Field L

Sep 22, 2014 Mon Regular
Season

Jordan-
Elbridge

7:00
PM

10:00
PM

Chittenango HS- Soccer
Field (Grass) NL

Sep 23, 2014 Tue Regular
Season Solvay 7:00

PM TBD NL

Sep 26, 2014 Fri Regular
Season Mexico 7:00

PM
Chittenango HS-
Stadium L

Oct 2, 2014 Thu Regular
Season

East Syracuse
Minoa

7:00
PM TBD NL

Oct 7, 2014 Tue Regular
Season Homer 7:00

PM TBD L

Oct 9, 2014 Thu Regular
Season Marcellus 7:00

PM
Chittenango HS-
Stadium L

Oct 14, 2014 Tue Regular
Season @ Oswego 6:30

PM Oswego HS L

Oct 16, 2014 Thu Regular
Season Cortland 7:00

PM
Chittenango HS-
Stadium L

Oct 22, 2014 Wed Post-
Season

@ Jamesville-
Dewitt

3:00
PM TBD NL
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